IFTM UNIVERSITY, MORADABAD
Academic Calendar
Session: 2018-19 (Even Semester)
(January 02, 2019 to June 30, 2019)

SI. No.

Particulars

Date & Day

Commencement of Classes (Even Semesters)

January 02, 2019 (Wednesday)

2. Last Date of Submission for Fee January 19, 2019 (Saturday)

39 First Class Test (Semester Programmes) February 11,2019 (Monday) to February 13, 2019 (Wednesday)
4, Annual Sports Meet (Staff) February 20, 2019 (Wednesday) to February 22, 2019 (Friday)
5. Annual Sports Meet (Students) February 25, 2019 (Monday) to March 01, 2019 (Friday)

6. Foundation Day “SAMAVESH” March 09, 2019 (Saturday)
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8. }S,f(‘)’;’:‘;migs Test (Semestor dsnmstl April 03, 2019 (Wednesday) to April 05, 2019 (Friday)

9. End Semester/Annual Practical Examinations | April 15,2019 (Monday) to April 24, 2019 (Wednesday)

10. | End Semester/Annual Theory Examinations | April 29, 2019 (Monday) to May 31, 2019 (Friday)

11. Declaration of Final Result June 07, 2019 (Friday)

12. Summer Vacation June 10, 2019 (Monday) to June 29, 2019 (Saturday)

13, Commencement of Classes (Odd Semester) June 16, 2019 (Tuesday)

: Dr. Ambedkar’s Birthday & Ram Navami (Sunday)

s\

Holidays:
1. January 26 : Republic Day (Saturday)
2. March 04 : Maha Shivratri (Monday)
3. March 20 : Hazrat Ali’s Birthday (Wednesday)
4. March 21 : Holi (Thursday)
5. April 14
6. April 17 : Mahavir Jayanti (Wednesday)
7. April 19 : Good Friday (Friday)
8. May 07 : Parashuram Jayanti (Tuesday)
9. May 19 :Buddha Purnima (Sunday)
10. June 05 : Idul-Fitr (Wednesday)

S%(Sﬂ”
(Sanjeev Agarwal)
Registrar

Reqistrar
[FTM University

Moradabad.




